Date
Apr 22,2023
Apr 22,2023
Apr 22, 2023
Apr 22,2023

Apr 25, 2023
Apr 25,2023
Apr 25, 2023
Apr 25,2023

Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023
Apr 29, 2023

May 2, 2023
May 2, 2023
May 2, 2023
May 2, 2023

May 6, 2023
May 6, 2023
May 6, 2023
May 6, 2023

May 9, 2023
May 9, 2023
May 9, 2023
May 9, 2023

May 16, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 16, 2022
May 16, 2022

May 23, 2022
May 23, 2022
May 23, 2022
May 23, 2022

Brookhaven Recreation Department
2023 Coach Pitch Softball League Schedule

Day
Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Sat
Sat
Sat
Sat

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Tue
Tue
Tue
Tue

Time
1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

1:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
4:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

5:00PM
6:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM

Location
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Field 1
Field 1
Field 1
Field 1

Game

1
1
1
1

~N |~~~ ool o o SRS RIS N3 I G NG N w| w| w|w (RN RN ORI N

| 00| 0O

Home
Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe
Brandon Ciaramitaro State Farm
Lincoln Lumber
Bank of Franklin

Lincoln Lumber
Brandon Ciaramitaro State Farm
Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe
Timber Rattlers

Brandon Ciaramitaro State Farm
Judy’s II Shoes
Deep South Insulators
Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe

Timber Rattlers
Deep South Insulators
Judy’s II Shoes
Brandon Ciaramitaro State Farm

Deep South Insulators
Glow Tanning Salon
Bank of Franklin
Judy’s II Shoes

Judy’s II Shoes
Bank of Franklin
Glow Tanning Salon
Timber Rattlers

Lincoln Lumber
Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe
Bank of Franklin
Glow Tanning Salon

Lincoln Lumber
Glow Tanning Salon
Timber Rattlers
Deep South Insulators

Visitor
Judy’s II Shoes
Timber Rattlers
Deep South Insulators
Glow Tanning Salon

Bank of Franklin
Deep South Insulators
Glow Tanning Salon
Judy’s II Shoes

Bank of Franklin
Glow Tanning Salon
Timber Rattlers
Lincoln Lumber

Glow Tanning Salon
Bank of Franklin
Lincoln Lumber

Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe

Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe
Lincoln Lumber
Timber Rattlers

Brandon Ciaramitaro State Farm

Deep South Insulators
Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe
Brandon Ciaramitaro State Farm
Lincoln Lumber

Brandon Ciaramitaro State Farm
Timber Rattlers
Judy’s II Shoes
Deep South Insulators

Local 619 Plumbers & Pipe
Judy’s II Shoes
Bank of Franklin
Brandon Ciaramitaro State Farm



